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Vanessa Silva https://contentcreatorstudio.substack.com/ 19,243
Dungeon Mistress & Master (sam & doug) https://studyofthemistress.substack.com 2455 0 2021 0 0 2278 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2114 Audio Log 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2244 2250 15370
Netta https://unspokenmind.substack.com 1870 1025 2517 1411 1762 1020 1060 1421 1060 1104 1716 1677 1117 2912 1127 1138 1924 1552 2,000 1914 1323 2288 1261 1248 1,000 2300 2530 1505 1347 2073 3818 52020
Anna Rose https://tidesandseasonsuk.substack.com/ 1809 768
Ken https://substack.com/@pewpewkenny 1723 1659 1350 743 1001 3063 3138 1811 2076 1002 650 600 1013 1637 877 1115 1854 1279 1312 0 1205 0 3475 2076 1788 657 783 1035 2893 3900 2871 48586
Susan Thomas https://susanmossthomas.substack.com 1,669 1263 1298 1446
Ruth Alva https://substack.com/@healthwithruth 1,634 1,063 1,059 1,023 1,005 1,452 1,500 1,615 1,720 1,191 1,128 1,005 1,110 1,162 1,044 1,022 1,021 1,159 1,003 1,402 1,614 1,007 1,010 1,004 1,014 1,249 1,099 3,227 1,090 1,011 1,012 38655
Tifanei Moyer http://tifanei.substack.com 1605 1014 315
David McIlroy David McIlroy | Substack 1604 1062 1243 1053 1397 1376 1091 1117 1210 1032 1071 1102 1246 1039 1900 1162 1006 1214 1444 1206 1225 1049 1139 1349 1492 1246 1086 1021 1405 1105 Day off 36692 35,000
Noah Weaver https://noahweaver.substack.com/ 1570 1114 1021 1069 1001
Sherna Alexander Benjamin https://substack.com/@shernaalexanderbenjamin 1,504 2,905
Olufemi Babalola https://substack.com/@olufemibabalola 1495 664 530 1082 802 267 614 737 502 436 1371 0 0 128 257 913 551 2177 666 1063 1792 2102 756 1151 997 691 310 541 769 594 530 24488
J. M. Allen https://substack.com/@jmallen47 1,468 286 0 216
Jules Haughey https://juleshaughey.substack.com/ 1468 1505 1348 738 1217 1108 1386 879 1009 1507 325 1033 0 1224 14747
Karen Taylor https://substack.com/@kdtaylor 1386 750 1078 Day off 924 1032 1010 1034
Malisa Santigul https://malisasantigul.substack.com/ 1369 718 1288 435 250 360 1203 786 2526
Corrie Ann Gray Gray's Anatomy of Living | Corrie Ann Gray | Substack 1366 1279 1069 0 1558 2006 1332 1084 1013 1551 1198 1111 1282 752 1405 1338 1524 0 1632 1445 1591 1292 1720 1125 1245 1523 0 1539 1415 2428 2283 40,106 40,000
Alexis Learner https://substack.com/@alexislearner 1,341 0 0 916 0 516 458 2649 (not including notes!)1182 542 769 554 1236 736 1145 12,044
Idolor *** https://idolor.substack.com 1333 661 720 0 1060 464 1140 1005 558 360 726 1048 2004 1280 1772 1286 1001 1060 1015 1023 700 996 0 750 1103 751 808 1050 1001 1009
JP Maulgue https://substack.com/@jaunpierre 1328 1195 0 0 1123 0 0 500 0 0 0 0
Meklit Abebe https://substack.com/@meklitabe
Sara Nash https://open.substack.com/pub/sara957 1254
Michael Major https://substack.com/@majorfreelance 1234 1054 1350 1089 1309 755 1250 975 0 0 0 568 1200 875 0 0 1222 2750 1545
Daniel Harper https://danharperrr.substack.com 1,230 1,536 1,327 1,158 1,382 1,099 1,070 1,119 0 1,245
Chris Johnston 1230 828 1108 0 268 1027 559 575 0 0 601 987 250 0 856 0 0 0 0 1765 0 0 726 0 855 0 500 200 0 0 0 12335
Emma Nelson https://substack.com/@emmanelson 1,225
Karthik https://substack.com/@kartvee 1221 1021 1292 0 2051
Rohan Dehal 🎨 Product Artistry 1215 1033 1051 1019 1025 1054 1022 1008
Marie Gould https://substack.com/@theintuitivestoryteller1111 1199 1142 1138 0 1019 1069 1159 0 1167 vacation vacation 1159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1099
Joy Phillips https://interconnectedwhispers.substack.com/ 1123 1079 1011 1128 1099 529 1069 501
Rebekah King https://rebekahkingwriter.substack.com/ 1123 268
Keith Long https://open.substack.com/pub/losersflashfiction 1123 1258 758 1018
Michael Van Haney https://spacetrucking.substack.com/ 1114 1005 2049 560 648 3131 353 1145 0 225 250 509 185 1155 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 721 859 501 14583
Julie Chavanu https://www.theideacompass.com/ 1111 1067 175 1194 102 504 1020 0 1427 523 0 0 104 1035 1197 481 460
Brittany Smith https://britjswrites.substack.com/ 1097 320 0 179 1340 0 0 43 0 315 1456 0 1255 208 2619 600 0 284 0 0 962 1781 307 528 0 415 515 543 320 0 365 15452 20,000
Lizzie M. https://lizziem.substack.com 1096 450
Phoenix Alexander https://substack.com/@phoenixsiren93 1066 1529 1142 1695 912 0 (too much adulting) 250 1250 1025 1015 1125 0 0 380 240 1025 0 (bday) 728 182
Tonya Ganderton https://shortcutsforteachers.substack.com/ 1063 932 857 250 675 990 908 954
S.M. Osborne averagesmo.substack.com 1063 1145 1169 665 1411 795 1305 679 185 0 (sick) 713 1049 318 1222 1325 1246 47 586 1717 406 608 0 (gma's bday) 727 662 0 651 1828 21522 31,000
Laura M Pearson https://www.substack.com/@ringingthebellrecovery 1062 1400 455 1005 348 298
Kate Monnin https://kcmonnin.substack.com/ 1,047 386 506 1,984 0 179 1,614 327 340 0 (Moving) 0 (Moving) 0 (Moving) 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 500 246 556 1180
Kevin Lossner https://substack.com/@kevinlossner 1036 2100 1044 1016 1644 1015 1223 350 87 352 1077 1724 935 1001 0 0 0 656
Saul Danger https://sauldanger.substack.com/ 1,036 1,191 1,146 1,050 1,223 1,013 1,650 1,011 1,103 1,400 2,145 1,012 1,540 1,603 2,300 1,076 1,292 1,001 3,451 2,150 1,045 1,780 1,112 1,345 1,622 2,444 1,034 451
Harold Ember https://www.substack.com/@haroldember 1,032 0 1,033 0 50 1,070 622 0 migraine 1,011 1026 1,036 700 ish 0 ? reviesed a draft182 :( 536 1189 0 958 558 1,082 1,068 0 family came 0 family about 1,000 543 612 510 537
Matthew Adams https://myr2b.substack.com 1,025
Jeremy Adcock Jeremy’s Substack 1020
Will Brown https://willcbrown.substack.com 1018
Milena https://substack.com/@helmtheoverwhelm 1011 734 500 1027 331 319 150
Donna Fisher https://substack.com/@treefaring 1008 1802 1501 1356 1587 1232 1644 1212 1317 1020 1151 1165 1295 1136 1407 1629 1302 1658 1221 1441 1855 1248 1988 1272 1560 1167 1272 1298 1282 1092 1123 42241 40000
Angus Spence https://realtalkrealworld.substack.com/ 1007
Natasha https://substack.com/@butterflyminds 1003 1050 1258 716 1046 1001 1053 1241 1057 771 1057 880 1100 2097 1021 861 1047 250 1025 1097 452 779 813 1046 564 412 1038 554 700 420 974 28383
Kristina God https://kristinagod.substack.com/ 980 1200 1500 2300 600 800 1200 1500 1300 1900 1200 1400 800 2000 2599 3500
Mae Salinas https://maesalinas.substack.com/ 916 234 151 232 1,076 214 490 165 227 88 307 111
Vedi https://vedivakdi.substack.com/ 858 557 782 1280 2023 1509 338 142 216 0 671 537 8913
Elizabeth Tucker https://open.substack.com/pub/elizabethtucker 806 594 1064 1074 1077 0 0 0 0 0 0 924 1096 454 0 0 0 0
Landon Poburan https://landonpoburan.substack.com 769 700 760 728 629 448 488 260 269 215 175 425 631 803 771 264 130 710 634 909 417 442 355 894 1777 409 811 89 325 1,437 338
Danny Oak https://soak.substack.com/ 709
Moon Arica - Dare To Fail https://moonaricathoughts.substack.com/ 663 1095 715 720 1088 783 288 1057 1590 1301 758 >1000 674 574 >1000 >1000 >1000 >1000 628 1220 858 1137 >1000 881 >1000 1006 813 >1000 >1000 >1000 >1000
Louise louise789473.substack.com 587 477 721 1117
Janet Ridsdale http://jrnowwhat.substack.com 520
Athena https://athenasvoid.substack.com/ 488 0 1237 843 784
Tanja C. https://www.substack.com/@tanjac3 431 0 0 0 0
Erin https://erinmercer.substack.com 365 566 50 650 740 425 533 538 345
Laurie Free https://substack.com/@ellejaying 303 Zero 0 350 493 222 712 303 201 0 0 Vacay Vacay Vacay Vacay Vacay Vacay Vacay
Josh Young https://joshuamyoung.substack.com/ 300 1395 Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation 760 895 537 979 1844 83 811 2000 387 9991 30,000
Alicia Sekhri https://thestoryclinic.substack.com/ 231 110 0 0 800 700 800 800 250 0 100 100 900
Ann E. https://pointlessstories.substack.com/ 230 350 0 0 0 0 0 250
Manisha Dhalani https://substack.com/@manishadhalani 203 0 927 346 268 89 0 171 0 0 0 0 825 798 0 0 0 255 92 1010 699 348 270 0 0 0 0 272 854 0 1041 8468 10000
Irene https://substack.com/@irenemumtaz 20
Mr.Stickman https://stickman002.substack.com/ 0 1000~ 1000~ 0 0 0 800 1000~
Chasey Delaney https://chaseylifeupdates.substack.com 0
Temitope C. Samuel https://substack.com/@temitopecsamuel 0 1150
K. Etheral https://substack.com/@ketheral 0 0 0 855 0 0 0 763 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 754 0 0 776 0 0 0 0 3148
Lucila Uijl https://seelaluz.substack.com
Gabriela Trofin-Tatár https://chicachiflada.substack.com 1200 2560 375 0 2500
Margaret Baily theartofbeingme.substack.com
Abaz Ben https://cryptofada.substack.com/
Jan Watson https://hobbywatson.substack.com
Utkarsha Srivastava https://substack.com/@knowthystory
Christine Larranaga https://substack.com/@recklesspress 500 463 562
Akua Opoku https://substack.com/@houseofopoku
Annette Young https://substack.com/@annetteyoung323 1044 360 762 705 522 3313 4073 1455 1856 976 1200 995 805
Adnan Abrar https://substack.com/@adnanabrar
Becca Holmes https://open.substack.com/pub/motherhoodnow
Jeff Norris https://journeyamerican.substack.com/
Christina Westermeyer https://open.substack.com/pub/christinanova/
Temitoria https://substack.com/@temitoria
Rose Lusin https://substack.com/@mallusin
Umu Coomber https://limbicintegrative.substack.com/
Ojo Johnson https://learnwithtemi.substack.com/
Cammi Pham https://www.dailyunlearner.com/
Jesse Paris Smith https://jesseparissmith.substack.com/
Alexandra LaVigne https://substack.com/@thehawttomboy
Cigdem Toprak https://cigdemtoprak.substack.com/p/no-friends-but-the-mountains
Meaghan McIsaac https://authorstrator.substack.com/
Cara Blackburn https://thebookherd.substack.com/
Phillip Butehorn https://substack.com/@illuminerdi 577 342 502 349
Jean Nelson https://substack.com/@evidenceofevolution
Tom Balazs https://perplexedjew.substack.com/
Arnaly Arriaga https://arnaly.substack.com 1431 684 1358 1320 1281 1420 1143 426 1256 925 366 1325 1255 1101 485 2671 1223 347 1011 1415 156 0 325 516 2323 1354 625 1259 525 945 350 30821
Lucie Smoker
Dorene Smith https://open.substack.com/pub/thedistracted1
K.J. Herman https://loreandwraith.substack.com/
Kathy Enriquez-Nguyen https://katartstrophy.substack.com/
Monica Layne Manning Monicalayne.Substack.com
Erik Patterson https://yourdailywritingprompt.substack.com
Rubeina Sheik Hossen https://substack.com/@rubeina
Tania Gupta https://thetwentiesgirl.substack.com/
Rafaela Moura https://substack.com/@rafinhamouran
Alexis D. https://alexismdamen.substack.com/
Neera Mahajan https://substack.com/@neeramahajan 0 0 559 0 0
Balraj Kaur https://balrajkaur.substack.com/ 991
Liesbeth Steur https://liesbethsteur.substack.com/ 0 1060 0 0 1166 0 1586 1908 1004 800 0 814
Yvonne Gerner https://substack.com/@yvonnegerner
Zoe Harper https://zoeharper.substack.com/
Christopher Jolma https://riseabovetoday.substack.com
Nikkie https://promptspromptsprompts.substack.com/
Angela Poiré
April Sistrunk https://substack.com/@blosm

Nikki Finlay https://nikkifinlay.substack.com 559 508 156 0 697 150 1201 20 486 677 0 602 318 24 765 234 0 15 823 352 139 559 26 35 242 459 9047 15000
simone georges
Rose https://readtheinstructions.substack.com ~1500 1313 589 909 837 0 0 452 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1260 1189 2819 2006 0 1250 1659
Catherine B https://catherinebisaccio.substack.com
Breeann Adam https://substack.com/@justwritemama
Beatrice Weber 
George Kalantzis https://toughtransitionscopy.substack.com/ 557 630
MacDaniel Chimedza theweeklymindset.substack.com
Astrid Carlen-Helmer https://deardoria.substack.com/ - Joined today! 702 1037 780 633
Vanessa Luz https://substack.com/@nessaluz 860 324
Fither https://fither.substack.com 400 750
Celeste Tsang https://celestetsang.substack.com (Letters for Creatives) - - - - - - - 630 (Joined today)

Sam(antha) M. Burns https://tayfrancis.substack.com 1208 481 - - 924 1106 1061 - - 531 545 963 1029
https://www.substack.com/@samanthaburns Joined Today! 1231 823 757 1082 615 1047 604 782 945 revisions revisions revisions 1757 1341 1007 1723

Celine Baumgartner (joined 5/8) https://substack.com/@imcelinemarie - - - - JOINED TODAY :)
Mallika Basu https://mallikabasu.substack.com/ (In Good Taste) 1524 (Joined today whoop)
David Sweeney https://adaptiman.substack.com/ 491 686
Mel Flagg https://bluedashercrafts.substack.com (Awakening the Soul) - - - - - Joined today....

Lydia Davidson
https://substack.com/@lydiadavidson - - - - - 1025 (Joined Today) 1133

Victor John Oh https://booandbears.substack.com  (Daily Motivational Bites) Joined 8 Aug 2024 1025 1032 451 475 1342 460 467 493 1094 500 715 722 1084 774 1720 1275 1220 1388 738 1189 1026 1833 21023
Kristina Kuzina (Stronger Than You Think) https://walkyrie.substack.com/ 1909 757 1040 868 1117 952 977 1476 1782
Claudia Befu https://www.storyvoyager.com 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1200 1200 500
Beniamin https://atsi.substack.com/ (just joined) 1032 889 1282 1778 798 386 897
Vishvendra Nathawat https://vishvendra.substack.com/ (Humble Human) Just joined :) 500 300
Lafae Michelle https://turninginsideout.substack.com thank you!!! thank you!!! thank you!!! 1016 1039 1033
Jenni Delos Reyes jennidelosreyes.substack.com
Marcus Glowasz https://substack.com/@marcusglowasz just joined! 847 566 1037
Kimberly Coats https://substack.com/@kimberlycoats Found you today!
Kushagra Thapliyal https://kushagrathapliyal.substack.com/ Just came. 2350 1404 5744 (not joking) 2796
Shaun Mahone *Start Date 8/16 https://helpingaffiliates.substack.com
Anu Kumar https://aneurokumar.substack.com/ found on 16th! 240 1255 602 0 211 214 556 0 516 490 367 523 1500 3783 1468 1151 12876
Matt Jones Payments Culture 0
Bella Blasi *Joined 8/20 https://substack.com/@writethearts 1,311 2,159 & Just joined ;) 1,517 1,273 1,938 1,523 Day off (Trickster's Heist Backstory = complete)1218 (shorter epilogue backstory)2,076 2,050 Day off 0
Ruth Trujillo * 8/21 start date https://substack.com/@lifegetslifey
Jacks Y *22/8 Joined today!
Vera Lenore * 8/24 start date https://veralenore.substack.com/ I'm in...

Tiffany M Ruffner • 9.1.24 Start https://tiffanymruffner.substack.com 1069

Sarah Kemp My dialation is the transformation, connect, be still.
Tatiana St-Louis (start date 09/01) https://open.substack.com/pub/caviaretconfidences

The heat of my cheek the tell.
I show.
Listen to me rise.
In for so many, out for the count.
Tell the world you were there when I drew

Mark Watson Start Date 02/09 https://markwatsonbooks.substack.com/ 2057 1113 642 2041
Iván Escobar * 02/09
Jeremy 0 31000
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